
Amacron Golf & Turf
19 Tate Drive Kerang, 3579
+61 2 8011 1001 Toll Free: 1300 AMACRON
https://amacron.rrproducts.com/

Specifications
Manufacturer R&R Products

Options
Trimmer Line Spool
Weight

5 lb
10 lb
20 lb
3 lb
1 lb

Trimmer Line
Diameter

.105 in

.095 in

.130 in

.080 in

Diamond Square Trimmer Line
RDL-


